

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Bids for: Full Depth Reclamation/Asphalt Concrete Composite Paving, Oakwood Lakes SP, Brookings County, GFP Project No. OakW24Pa; OSE#G2123--54X/DEL

Bid Opening Date: March 16, 2023, 3:30 PM CT

Bids Received:				ASCO		Bowes Construction					
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount				
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,420.00	\$15,420.00				
1.01	Unclass. Excavation, Digouts	CY	370	\$68.00	\$25,160.00	\$25.00	\$9,250.00				
1.02	Water for Granular Material	MGal	159	\$8.00	\$1,272.00	\$26.00	\$4,134.00				
1.03	Base Course	Ton	535	\$36.00	\$19,260.00	\$17.00	\$9,095.00				
1.04	Full Depth Reclamation	SY	15991	\$2.50	\$39,977.50	\$1.25	\$19,988.75				
1.05	ACC, Type E2	Ton	2420.4	\$149.00	\$360,639.60	\$131.25	\$317,677.50				
1.06	MC-70 Asphalt for Prime	Ton	17.4	\$1,611.00	\$28,031.40	\$1,695.00	\$29,493.00				
1.07	Blotting Sand for Prime	Ton	74	\$78.25	\$5,790.50	\$100.00	\$7,400.00				
1.08	36" Ø CMP, Remove and Dispose	EA	2	\$1,490.00	\$2,980.00	\$2,150.00	\$4,300.00				
1.09	36" Ø CMP 16 Gauge, Furnish	LF	80	\$76.00	\$6,080.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00				
1.10	36" Ø CMP 16 Gauge, Install	LF	80	\$86.00	\$6,880.00	\$183.00	\$14,640.00				
1.11	Class A Riprap, F/I	Ton	30	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$121.00	\$3,630.00				
1.12	Traffic Control Signs	Units	934	\$2.60	\$2,428.40	\$3.50	\$3,269.00				
1.13	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$4,020.00	\$4,020.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00				
TOTAL BASE BID				\$558,519.40		\$447,397.25					